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cba Division

Prosser Runnin Rebels
Wapato Heat

West Valley Sons

East Valley Runnin'Devils
Mabton AAU
Ellensburg/Dean’s TV
Sunnyside Red

World Division

West Valley Suns
Highland Bulls

Wide Hollow Warriors
White Swan Eagles
Yakima Garfield

AAU BASKETBALL

YAKIMA VALLEY YOUTH LEAGUE

FINAL STANDINGS
BOYS' 5TH GRADE

Win Loss
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Grandview

January 18, 1992
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Prosser Runnin R 33 Ellensburg Dean's TV
West Valley Suns 28 Wide Hollow Warriors
East Valley Run R 30 Mabton AAU

Naches Rebels 34 Yakima Kwik Lok
Sunnyside Black 37 Prosser Blazers

East Valley Bulls 50 Benton Bears
Wapato Heat 37 West Valley Sons
Highland Bulls 50 Grandview

White Swan Eagles 32 Yakima Garfield
Yakima Bulls 30 East Valley Howard
Cle Elum 34 Union Gap Boys
Sside Christian 41 Sside Grizzlies
February 1, 1992

West Valley Sons 45 Sside Red

Prosser Run Reb 32 East Valley Run Reb
Wapato Heat 28 Mabton AAU
Sunnyside Black 54 Zillah Mustangs
Naches Rebels 49 Benton Bears

East Valley Bulls 45 Prosser Blazers

28
13
27
25
24
15
34

13
21
16
14

24
22
25

29
12
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NBA Division

East Valley Bulls
Sunnyside Black +5
Yakima Kwik Lok 0
Naches Rebels -5
Prosser Blazers
Benton Bears
Zillah Mustangs

Global Division

Cle Elum
Sunnyside Christian
Yakima Bulls

Union Gap Boys
East Valley Howard
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Sunnyside Grizzlies

January 25, 1992

West Valley Son 43
Highland Bulls 29
Prosser Run Re 49
E Valley Bulls 44
Yak Kwik Lok 34
Naches Rebels 40
White Swan 15
W Valley Suns 34
Wapato Heat 38
Sside Christian 35
E Val Howard 36
Cle Elum 31
February 8, 1992

Wapato Heat 27
Prosser Run/Reb 30
Eburg Dean's TV 32
Proser Blazers 18
Sside Black 45
Yakima Kwik Lok 40
Highland Bulls 22
Wide Hollow 33
W Valley Suns 44
Cle Elum 32
Yakima Bulls 39
Union Gap 14

Win Loss
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Mabton AAU
Wide Hollow
Sside Red
Sside Black
Prosser Blazers
Zillah Mustangs
Grandview
Yakima Garfield
Eburg Dean's TV
Union Gap
Sside Grizzlies
Yakima Bulls

East Valley R Dev
West Valley Sons
Sunnyside Red
Benton Bears
Naches Rebels
Zillah Mustangs
W Swan Eagles
Yakima Garfield
Grandview
Syside Christian
Sside Grizzlies

E Valley Howard

37
16
44
41
14
18
12
33
23
16
20
16

26
22
29
13
31
22
14
13
19
26
14
13



February 15, 1992
E Valley Run Dev
Mabton AAU
Prosser Run Reb
Yakima Kwik Lok
E Valley Mustang
Naches Rebels
Highland Bulls
W Swan Eagles
Wide Hollow

Cle Elum
Sunnyside Chris
Yakima Bulls

February 29, 1992
Sunnyside Red
Mabton AAU

West Valley Sons
Prosser Blazers
East Valley Bulls
Sunnyside Black
Cle Elum

Highland Bulls
Wide Hollow Warrior
White Swan Eagles
East Valley Howard
Grandview

24
42
33
43
27
26
36
26
39
45
32
27

31
24
47
24
45
37
25
36
24
34
32
33

Eburg Deans TV
Sunnyside Red
Wapato Heat ot
Benton Bears

Zillah

Prosser Run Rebels
Yakima Garfield
West Valley Suns
Grandview
Sunnyside Grizzlies
E Valley Howard
Union Gap

Wapato Heat
Ellesburg Dean's
E Valley Run Rebels
Zillah Mustangs
Yakima Kwik Lok
Benton Bears
West Valley Suns
Sside Christian
Yakima Bulls
Union Gap Boys
Yakima Garfield
Sside Grizzlies

14
40
30
25
15
20
18
24
21
17
26
18

29
23
20
21
17
23
23
34
19
16
23
31

February 22, 1992
Mabton AAU

E Valley Run Re
W Valley Sons

E Valley Bulls
Benton Bears
Yakima Kwik Lok
Yakima Garfield
Wide Hollow

W Valley Suns
Union Gap

Sside Christian
Cle Elum

31
30
39
21
29
44
20
26
32
36
46
39

Prosser Run Rebs
S-side Red
Eburg Deans TV
Naches Rebels
Zillah Mustangs
S-side Black
Grandview
White Swan
Highland Bulls
S-side Grizzlies
Yakima Bulls

E Valley Howard

30
26
28
18
23
35
19
25
28
29
32
14



